COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMAUNIVERSITY

Dr. Hadida Yasmin Controller of Examinations (Offg.)



Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar – 736101. Phone: 03528-230111 E-mail :cbpbu.controller@outlook.com Website:- www.cbpbu.net

Ref No : CBPBU/CE/UG/Notice/634/17

Date: 18/10/2017

NOTICE

In view of requests from several colleges, this is hereby notified that the University Website portal will be kept open from 26th October, 2017 (10am onwards) till 28th October, 2017 (12 noon) with regard to Undergraduate PPR and PPS verifications only.

The completed forms along with the fees need to be submitted at the Controller's office on or before 29th October, 2017 positively by 12 noon.

Copy to:

- 1. The Honourable Vice- Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. University Website
- 4. University Notice Board
- 5. All Colleges under CBPBU

Hadida Yasmin

(Dr. Hadida Yasmin) Controller of Examinations(Offg.) Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University